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NAME

TYLER STEPHENSON
JARED ARMSTRONG
LOGAN PLAS
SILVESTER MESSIAH
DAVID BAKOS
DYLAN EASON
BRANDON STRINKA
CODY CALLAWAY
ERIC LAUER

ZACH BATES
THOMAS WILLIAMS
JACOB VRONA

COLE FRANKS
DARIUS TAYLOR

KOLBY HIRSCHFELDER

ZAC WILSON
DANTE REDWOOD
BRENDAN COSTA
ZACH FRAMBACH

BRENDAN MATCHAM

ALEX SZUCH
MAC MCCRAY
ADAM PRECHTL
ZACH NASH

NICK SHEPARD
NOAH PRAGG
BRETT BARTONE
ISSIAH NELSON
EDD JOHNSON
DERRICK RUFFNER
JARED MORRIS
STEVEN KOZEL
BRETT ZUPANCIC
DEVON CRUM
MATT GOETZ
TYLER LIENERTH
DANIEL GOTT
ANDREW CARLSON
SCOTT GREGORY
STEVEN BEST
JACOB LEASE
MITCH HASMAN
JAKE FANTA
PATRICK FORRER
DEVIN SMITH

VINNIE CARDAMONE

TYLER TOLLETT
JACOB ASMUS
DAVID PLETCHER
TEVIN ZAMBACH

ANTHONY JALOWIEC

NATHAN PAYNE
JOSH GREGORY
EVAN REISING
NICK ABAHAZ]
EVAN BRANZEL
DON RADER
JACOB CROMLING
TIM RADER

KILE BAUMGARTNER

KYLE TROUTMAN
ADAM GUNTHER
DAKOTA LOOP
CODY SIGLIN
MICHAEL GAYDOSH
DYLAN BUFFINGTON
JACK DUFFNER
LOGAN BOLIN

COACHES:

MIDVIEW HIGH SCHOOL

2012 FOOTBALL ROSTER
POSITION

QB 5117
DB 5 10"
DB 5
WR / KICKER 510"
RB ol R
WR 62"
DB 617
QB 6 2"
WR / PUNTER 6" 3"
DB 6
WR 509
WR &
DB ST
QB 59
RB 59
WR 59
DB 58"
DB 59"
DL 5117
WR / KICKER 5" 8"
DB 511"
ILB 5 117
RB &
OLB 58
DB 58"
DB 58"
ILB 5 107
DB 59"
RB ) b
OLB 6
DB 59"
OLB 6
OLB 6
ILB 5 10"
OLB 6
ILB 511
OLB 511
DL 6 3"
OL L
oL 63"
DL 6
oL 59
DL L3 by
oL 511
oL 63"
DL 5 11"
DL 6
oL 62"
DL 6 47
DL 62"
oL 61
DB 5117
oL 511
DL 61
OL 6
OL 6'2
OL 510
oL 6
OL 578"
DL 62"
WR 510"
ILB 511"
WR 509"
WR i
WR 62
WR 617
WR 65"
WR 6

HEIGHT WEIGHT GRADE

135 LB.
155 LB.
145 LB.
145 LB.
180 LB.
180 LB.
165 LB.
185 LB.
185 LB.
165 LB.
135 LB.
125 LB.
145 LB,
165 LB.
170 LB,
160 LB.
145 LB.
150 LB.
170 LB.
140 LB.
155 LB.
180 LB.
165 LB.
180 LB.
135 LB,
125 LB.
195 LB,
160 LB.
175 LB,
180 LB.
145 LB.
195 LB.
240 LB.
195 LB.
170 LB.
230 LB.
155 LB.
205 LB.
170 LB.
230 LB.
170 LB.
275 LB.
165 LB.
240 LB.
330 LB.
220 LB,
205 LB,
230 LB.
230 LB.
155 LB.
230 LB.
135 LB.
185 LB.
215 LB.
295 LB.
240 LB.
210 LB.
230 LB.
245LB.
320 LB.
165 LB.
170 LB.
125 LB.
170 LB.
175 LB.
155 LB.
205 LB.
170 LB.

Bill Albright ~ Head Coach, Scott Crum — QB's, Todd Strebel — OL, Dwayne Callaway - WR's,

CAPTAIN

CAPTAIN

CAPTAIN

CAPTAIN

CAPTAIN

Darryl Myers — RB’s, Chris Bucher — ILB's, D.J. Shaw — OLB’s, Mike Hayes — DB’s & David DiFranco — DL



